10 9 8 7 6 5
4
3
2
忠忠因 REV
AO
ECN No.
NE'v/

Tl-IE PEAK TEMPERATURE ON Tl-IE BOARD SHALL
BE MAINTAINED FOR 10 SECONDS AT 260-C.
7. PART NUMBER CODE:
B
A
冷〉．$X 0k' ／勺c 几
g I ·o:i=ogT-9
I
points(4X)
A
gL.0+SO.L_ZL
g�·o=J=go·�-z
CF122-24SL旦达兰R - C3
©@
G) HOUSING COLOR:
B:BLACK
@ CONTACTS PLATED:
12：愤金3u”其它GF
E
D
c
B
PART NO.:
SEE THE PART NUMBER CODE
DRAIJN BY
SAM
DATE
2019.11.21
0
A
眕
0
J
.
兰
岩WAS
Al
lll;lnfl
GENERAL TOLERANCES I TITLE
(UNLESS SPECIFIED)
l l X,XXXX
X,XXX
竺
X,X
ANGULAR
5
DIJG.NO.
USB T叩E C FEMALE 24PIN VERTICAL T炉E SHELL H6.50mm
CF122-24-C3 SHEET ND,
1 OF 2
SCALE
1;1
CHECKED BY
JAY
DATE
2019.11.21
DIMENSI口i STYLE
MM ONLY
DESIGN UNITS
METRIC
3
APPROVED BY
JACKY
DATE
2019.11.21
A
＠已肘陀凿祖i
10 9 8 7 6 4 2
fro.Me size, A4
GOLDCONN TECHNOLOGIES COMPANY LIMITEDGOLDCONN TECHNOLOGIES COMPANY LIMITED
10 9 8 7 6 5 4
3
2